FENNEMORE.



SHANNON D. SWEENEY

EDUCATION

- J.D., University of San Francisco School of Law
- B.A., Scripps College

AREAS OF PRACTICE

- Business Litigation
- Construction Law
- Real Estate

AWARDS AND HONORS

Ms. Sweeney was selected by her peers for inclusion in the 27th, 28th, 29th and 30th edition of Best Lawyers in America® in the field of Commercial Litigation. She also has been selected for the "Women of Influence" award by San Diego Metropolitan Magazine2020. Ms. Sweeney was also recognized in the special section titled, "Women of Influence in Law 2021," of the San Diego Business Journal (SDBJ) for her accomplishments in the San Diego legal community.

PROFESSIONAL AND COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES

- Member, State Bar of California
- Member, San Diego County Bar Association
- Member, Lawyers Club of San Diego
- Former Chair and Member of Moxie Theatre Board of Directors

ADMISSIONS

- California (all State and Federal Courts)
- Texas

New York			